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Realization Date Pair Final Profit
 

Duration (hours) Final Target
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26.04.2022

6.04.2022
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20.04.2022

SOL/USDT

SOL/USDT
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LUNA/USDT

LUNA/USDT

%150,0

%150,0

%110,0

%110,0

%110,0

2,61

3,93

0,64

2,07

5,22

T03
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18.04.2022

19.04.2022
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%70
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%12243
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160
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Win Trades Loss Trades
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-%5716
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Realization Date Pair Total Loss
 

Duration (hours)

20.04.2022

23.04.2022

13.04.2022

15.04.2022

23.04.2022

GALA/USDT

GALA/USDT

ETH/USDT

LUNA/USDT

XRP/USDT

-%230,7

-%174,6

-%174,0

-%140,6

-%136,7

2,26

4,94

18,40

1,36

10,49
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Signal Date
 

Pair Lev. Buy Rate Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4 Target 5 Stop Loss Man. Close Dur. (hours) Final P/L

4.04.2022

4.04.2022

5.04.2022

5.04.2022

5.04.2022

5.04.2022

5.04.2022

6.04.2022

6.04.2022

6.04.2022

6.04.2022

6.04.2022

6.04.2022

6.04.2022

6.04.2022

6.04.2022

6.04.2022

6.04.2022

6.04.2022

6.04.2022

LUNA/USDT

LUNA/USDT

ETH/USDT

BNB/USDT

NEAR/USDT

FTM/USDT

NEAR/USDT

FTM/USDT

FTM/USDT

FTM/USDT

XRP/USDT

AVAX/USDT

SOL/USDT

LUNA/USDT

AVAX/USDT

AVAX/USDT

SOL/USDT

SOL/USDT

SOL/USDT

LUNA/USDT

50

50

25

20

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

111.3420

111.3120

3541.0000

459.2600

16.9000

1.5450

16.9900

1.3117

1.3553

1.3544

0.7760

84.2200

118.9000

108.7290

85.5300

85.7900

115.6900

120.0000

118.1100

108.0520

111.8987

111.8686

3571.0000

464.4000

16.7960

1.5295

16.7960

1.3051

1.3621

1.3612

0.7799

83.7989

119.4945

109.2726

85.9577

86.2190

115.1116

119.4299

118.7005

107.5117

113.0121

112.9817

3659.0000

474.6300

16.5762

1.5141

16.5760

1.2920

1.3756

1.3747

0.7838

82.7040

120.0890

110.3599

87.0695

87.3342

114.5331

118.8297

119.2911

106.4312

113.7915

113.7609

3730.0000

489.0000

 

 

 

1.2737

1.3946

1.3937

0.7993

 

122.4670

111.1210

 

 

112.2193

116.4291

121.6533

105.6749

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

108.76138

109.06812

3459.00000

449.25000

17.39220

1.56030

17.39220

1.34376

1.32049

1.33221

0.75529

85.84794

115.99280

105.57050

83.64676

83.95118

119.47260

123.32820

115.44400

110.53740

110.0100

110.0100

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.3273

 

0.7663

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1,50

3,56

1,68

1,76

1,48

0,51

1,41

0,36

0,25

2,23

0,25

0,10

0,09

0,09

0,20

0,03

0,15

0,03

0,21

2,46

-%59,8

-%58,5

-%57,9

-%43,6

%30,8

%50,2

%57,1

-%122,2

-%103,3

-%81,9

-%62,5

%25,0

%25,0

%25,0

%25,0

%25,0

%25,0

%48,8

%50,0

%75,0

6.04.2022

6.04.2022

6.04.2022

7.04.2022

7.04.2022

7.04.2022

7.04.2022

7.04.2022

7.04.2022

7.04.2022

7.04.2022

7.04.2022

7.04.2022

7.04.2022

7.04.2022

7.04.2022

7.04.2022

7.04.2022

7.04.2022

7.04.2022

WAVES/USDT

LUNA/USDT

XRP/USDT

GALA/USDT

LUNA/USDT

XRP/USDT

ETH/USDT

LUNA/USDT

LUNA/USDT

FTM/USDT

FTM/USDT

GALA/USDT

SOL/USDT

XRP/USDT

XRP/USDT

XRP/USDT

SOL/USDT

SOL/USDT

FTM/USDT

LUNA/USDT

50

50

75

50

50

50

100

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

28.8000

107.7550

0.7940

0.2204

108.7740

0.7699

3211.1700

106.9850

108.5470

1.3105

1.3445

0.2286

115.0400

0.7720

0.7852

0.7630

114.4400

114.9100

1.3281

103.3550

28.7286

108.2938

0.7915

0.2193

109.3179

0.7661

3195.1142

107.5199

109.0897

1.3039

1.3512

0.2297

115.6152

0.7759

0.7891

0.7592

115.0122

114.3355

1.3347

103.8718

28.5843

109.3713

0.7870

0.2171

110.4056

0.7622

3179.0583

108.5898

110.1752

1.2908

1.3647

0.2320

116.1904

0.7797

0.7931

0.7554

115.5844

113.7609

1.3480

104.9053

28.2955

110.1256

0.7755

0.2116

111.1670

0.7468

3146.9466

109.3387

110.9350

1.2725

1.3835

0.2377

118.4912

0.7952

0.8088

0.7401

117.8732

111.4627

1.3666

105.6288

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

29.74932

104.97760

0.82008

0.22768

106.52012

0.78989

3256.34100

104.69144

106.04286

1.33178

1.32177

0.22043

112.57260

0.75489

0.76920

0.78234

112.05320

117.62640

1.30453

101.04388

 

 

 

0.2260

107.2960

0.7782

3220.8035

106.5310

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2,21

0,58

1,63

2,42

8,00

2,75

0,69

0,62

0,90

0,07

0,97

0,09

0,28

3,92

6,55

0,62

5,16

1,55

0,67

0,63

%87,6

%110,0

%174,7

-%125,4

-%67,9

-%53,9

-%30,0

-%21,2

%25,0

%25,0

%25,0

%25,0

%50,0

%50,0

%50,0

%50,0

%50,0

%50,0

%75,0

%75,0

7.04.2022

7.04.2022

7.04.2022

7.04.2022

7.04.2022

7.04.2022

7.04.2022

7.04.2022

7.04.2022

8.04.2022

8.04.2022

8.04.2022

8.04.2022

8.04.2022

8.04.2022

8.04.2022

8.04.2022

11.04.2022

11.04.2022

11.04.2022

LUNA/USDT

FTM/USDT

LUNA/USDT

AVAX/USDT

AVAX/USDT

AVAX/USDT

LUNA/USDT

LUNA/USDT

LUNA/USDT

AVAX/USDT

AVAX/USDT

GALA/USDT

LUNA/USDT

AVAX/USDT

SOL/USDT

LUNA/USDT

LUNA/USDT

AVAX/USDT

LUNA/USDT

AVAX/USDT

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

107.8900

1.3319

106.8790

84.3300

84.0300

83.5900

103.1490

104.7580

107.3000

87.2300

85.9000

0.2309

103.7220

88.3200

119.1200

102.3620

104.4750

80.2200

86.0660

77.7400

107.3506

1.3252

106.3446

84.2592

84.4502

83.1721

102.6333

104.2342

106.7635

86.7939

85.4705

0.2320

104.2406

88.7616

118.5244

102.8738

103.9526

80.6211

86.4963

77.3513

106.2717

1.3119

105.2758

85.3491

85.5425

82.0854

101.6018

103.1866

105.6905

85.6599

84.3538

0.2343

105.2778

89.9098

117.9288

103.8974

102.9079

81.6640

87.3570

76.3407

105.5164

1.2933

104.5277

 

 

 

100.8797

102.4533

104.9394

 

 

0.2401

106.0039

 

115.5464

104.6140

102.1765

 

87.9595

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

110.56392

1.35848

110.30178

86.16352

82.36034

85.20660

105.43740

107.30400

109.71324

89.11572

87.71088

0.22328

101.28006

86.50438

121.72680

100.20500

106.92660

78.59928

83.90760

79.77048

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0.2280

103.0000

 

 

 

 

78.7500

85.6357

 

0,84

0,39

4,74

0,57

4,58

0,26

1,24

1,19

0,83

1,30

1,69

6,76

1,16

3,29

0,86

0,69

0,57

1,26

0,16

0,25

%75,0

%75,0

%75,0

%90,0

%90,0

%90,0

%110,0

%110,0

%110,0

-%108,1

-%105,4

-%62,4

-%34,8

%25,0

%50,0

%110,0

%110,0

-%91,6

-%25,0

%90,0

11.04.2022

11.04.2022

12.04.2022

14.04.2022

14.04.2022

14.04.2022

15.04.2022

15.04.2022

15.04.2022

15.04.2022

15.04.2022

15.04.2022

15.04.2022

15.04.2022

15.04.2022

15.04.2022

15.04.2022

15.04.2022

15.04.2022

15.04.2022

LUNA/USDT

SOL/USDT

ETH/USDT

NKN/USDT

XRP/USDT

XRP/USDT

LUNA/USDT

GALA/USDT

LUNA/USDT

CRV/USDT

ROSE/USDT

AVAX/USDT

LUNA/USDT

LUNA/USDT

AVAX/USDT

LUNA/USDT

XRP/USDT

LUNA/USDT

LINA/USDT

XRP/USDT

50

50

50

25

50

50

50

50

50

25

25

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

25

50

87.1340

108.7900

2976.0000

0.2057

0.7134

0.7283

81.2900

0.1978

80.5640

2.2210

0.2295

78.0100

82.0960

80.5840

75.4100

79.4220

0.7681

81.1900

0.0212

0.7819

86.6983

108.2461

2951.2000

0.1997

0.7098

0.7319

81.6965

0.1968

80.1612

2.1790

0.2249

78.4001

82.5065

80.9869

75.0330

79.0249

0.7643

81.5960

0.0215

0.7858

85.8270

107.7021

2903.4100

0.1984

0.7063

0.7356

82.5094

0.1948

79.3555

2.1320

0.2233

79.4142

83.3274

81.7928

74.0526

78.2307

0.7604

82.4079

0.0215

0.7897

85.2171

105.5263

2849.6000

0.1945

0.6920

0.7501

83.0784

0.1899

78.7916

2.1230

0.2199

 

83.9021

82.3568

 

77.6747

0.7451

82.9762

0.0217

0.8054

 

 

 

0.1902

 

 

 

 

 

2.1080

0.2176

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0.0218

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

89.40606

111.41460

3079.58000

0.21581

0.72869

0.70658

79.00368

0.20456

82.44150

2.30800

0.23327

76.52726

80.38842

78.86452

78.25366

81.52146

0.78775

79.50838

0.02085

0.76352

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0.2031

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0,34

0,36

18,40

7,96

0,25

7,82

1,36

11,95

3,34

57,91

11,07

0,60

0,78

2,60

0,48

0,08

0,60

0,55

7,94

2,98

%110,0

%150,0

-%174,0

-%122,5

%25,0

%150,0

-%140,6

-%133,7

-%116,5

-%97,9

-%41,1

%25,0

%25,0

%25,0

%25,0

%25,0

%25,0

%25,0

%34,1

%50,0

15.04.2022

15.04.2022

15.04.2022

15.04.2022

15.04.2022

15.04.2022

15.04.2022

16.04.2022

16.04.2022

16.04.2022

16.04.2022

16.04.2022

16.04.2022

17.04.2022

17.04.2022

17.04.2022

17.04.2022

17.04.2022

17.04.2022

17.04.2022

SOL/USDT

XRP/USDT

LUNA/USDT

GALA/USDT

AVAX/USDT

XLM/USDT

XRP/USDT

SOL/USDT

ROSE/USDT

LUNA/USDT

GALA/USDT

XRP/USDT

GALA/USDT

XRP/USDT

LUNA/USDT

LUNA/USDT

XLM/USDT

GALA/USDT

LUNA/USDT

XRP/USDT

50

50

50

50

50

25

50

50

25

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

25

50

50

50

101.8800

0.7799

81.0650

0.2017

76.6200

0.1975

0.7236

100.8800

0.2333

80.4070

0.2031

0.7791

0.1999

0.7828

80.2220

81.2160

0.2061

0.2030

81.3330

0.7683

102.3894

0.7760

80.6597

0.2027

77.0031

0.2017

0.7272

100.3756

0.2361

80.0050

0.2041

0.7752

0.1989

0.7867

79.8209

81.6221

0.2104

0.2040

81.7397

0.7645

102.8988

0.7721

79.8490

0.2048

77.9992

0.2041

0.7308

99.8712

0.2412

79.2009

0.2061

0.7713

0.1969

0.7906

79.0187

82.4342

0.2129

0.2060

82.5530

0.7606

104.9364

0.7565

79.2816

0.2098

 

0.2056

0.7453

97.8536

0.2435

78.6380

0.2112

0.7557

0.1919

0.8063

78.4571

83.0028

0.2145

0.2111

83.1223

0.7453

 

 

 

 

 

0.2078

 

 

0.2454

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0.2168

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

99.33280

0.79805

82.99128

0.19516

75.20156

0.19319

0.70756

103.22400

0.22322

82.12734

0.19607

0.79723

0.20650

0.76656

81.89274

79.31238

0.20156

0.19680

79.58090

0.78520

17.04.2022

17.04.2022

17.04.2022

17.04.2022

18.04.2022

18.04.2022

18.04.2022

18.04.2022

18.04.2022

18.04.2022

18.04.2022

18.04.2022

18.04.2022

18.04.2022

18.04.2022

18.04.2022

18.04.2022

19.04.2022

19.04.2022

19.04.2022

SOL/USDT

AVAX/USDT

SOL/USDT

GALA/USDT

SOL/USDT

XRP/USDT

XRP/USDT

LUNA/USDT

LUNA/USDT

SOL/USDT

SOL/USDT

AVAX/USDT

LUNA/USDT

CRV/USDT

XRP/USDT

NKN/USDT

GALA/USDT

LUNA/USDT

SOL/USDT

AVAX/USDT

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

25

50

25

50

50

50

50

103.3500

77.1700

102.9600

0.1980

97.5700

0.7301

0.7581

76.5290

77.9560

95.4300

97.3200

73.3600

76.9100

2.2140

0.7458

0.2079

0.1904

92.9320

101.3900

76.8200

103.8668

76.7842

102.4452

0.1970

98.0578

0.7264

0.7619

76.1464

78.3458

94.9529

97.8066

73.7268

77.2946

2.1720

0.7495

0.2144

0.1913

92.4673

100.8831

76.4359

104.3835

75.7809

101.9304

0.1950

98.5457

0.7228

0.7657

75.3811

79.1253

94.4757

98.2932

74.6805

78.0637

2.1250

0.7533

0.2157

0.1932

91.5380

100.3761

75.4372

106.4505

 

99.8712

0.1901

100.4971

0.7082

0.7808

74.8454

79.6710

92.5671

100.2396

 

78.6020

2.1170

0.7682

0.2206

0.1980

90.8875

98.3483

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.1010

 

0.2237

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

100.87140

78.63032

105.15180

0.20621

95.31480

0.76245

0.74215

79.28358

76.11660

97.59360

95.22660

71.94132

75.22578

2.30000

0.73000

0.19816

0.18364

94.92630

103.66260

78.28420

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0.7683

81.3330

80.2220

 

 

 

 

6,06

0,22
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